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              50 m Nuoto Ostacoli Femmine Esordienti B  
 

  1. BRIGATTI Matilde        2014 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             38.83 

  2. Citterio Virginia       2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                39.46 

  3. Chiappini Debora Lavini 2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                40.52 

  4. Scotti Meredith         2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  41.04 

  5. FALZETTA Federica       2014 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             41.27 

  6. Bozzon Rebecca          2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                42.02 

  7. Vailati Micaela         2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 42.42 

  8. FONTANA Giulia          2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                42.61 

  9. VESCIA Alessia          2014 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       42.69 

 10. Torri Chiara            2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  42.82 

 11. PICCININI Eleonora      2014 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             43.54 

 12. Salvati Sveva Judith    2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 43.90 

 13. Borlini Beatrice        2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  43.97 

 14. BRAVI Petra             2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                44.08 

 15. Teruzzi Matilde         2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                44.51 

 16. COCQUIO Camilla         2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 44.89 

 17. Cassaghi Emma           2015 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       45.56 

 18. TOMA Alessia Maria      2015 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                45.63 

 19. POZZI Aurora            2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                45.68 

 20. Giordano Azzurra Perla  2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  45.86 

 21. Panizza Carola          2015 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  45.97 

 22. MORTARI Emma            2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 46.08 

 23. Roma Marika             2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 46.42 

 24. FRANCHI Adele           2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 46.47 

 25. LATRONICO Chiara        2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 47.13 

 26. RECALCATI Sofia         2015 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                47.42 

 27. FIGAROLI Linda          2015 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  47.47 

 28. MONTRASIO Cloe          2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                48.02 

 29. PARISI Rebecca          2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  48.18 

 30. CAVALERI Alice          2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 48.62 

 31. MORGANTE Sidney         2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 49.46 

 32. ANDREICA Sara Beatrice  2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 50.70 

 33. HARO POLO Betsabeth Mar 2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 51.28 

 34. LAURIA Ludovica         2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                51.59 

 35. Romagnoli Angelica      2014 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       52.69 

 36. ANDRIUOLI Sofia         2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                52.76 

 37. CREMONESI Vittoria      2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 56.26 

 38. ASTERITI Francesca Gior 2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 59.13 

     VECCHI Sara             2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                Falsa P 

 

              50 m Nuoto Ostacoli Maschi Esordienti B  
 

  1. FABRIZIO Sebastiano     2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  37.44 

  2. Gorla Federico          2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 38.26 

  3. Oleari Matteo           2013 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       38.50 

     Palermo Gabriel Sebasti 2013 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                38.50 

  5. Pelucchi Simone Lino    2013 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       38.61 

  6. Roman Robert-vladut     2013 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       38.66 

  7. Randis Stefan Teodor    2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 39.27 

  8. Colzani Tommaso Aurelio 2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                39.97 

  9. Bruni Pietro Enrico     2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                40.11 

 10. De Pinto Federico       2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 40.49 

 11. Gammino Leonardo        2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  40.85 

 12. PAROZZI Andrea          2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 40.98 

 13. GAL Tomas Daniel        2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 41.09 

 14. LAURENZI Tancredi       2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 41.75 

 15. ECCA Francesco          2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  42.44 

 16. Loppi Alessandro        2013 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                42.47 

 17. CITTERIO Riccardo       2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                42.65 

 18. FONTO' Riccardo         2014 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             42.66 

 19. VIANA Simone            2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 42.70 

 20. Guarini Matteo Emilio   2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  42.95 

 21. NAGGI Thomas            2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 42.99 



 22. Pilello Alessandro      2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  43.43 

 23. LUNGHI Andrea           2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 43.84 

 24. DI PIETRO Filippo       2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 44.26 

 25. CHIOVELLI Alessandro    2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 44.93 

 26. ZARLENGA Edoardo France 2013 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       45.07 

 27. FUMAGALLI Luca          2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 45.47 

 28. PALAZZOTTO Gabriele     2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 45.73 

 29. VIMERCATI Matteo        2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 47.82 

 30. CESANA Mattia           2013 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                48.04 

 31. CONCA Roberto           2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 48.95 

 32. VERDERIO Lorenzo        2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                49.15 

 33. PELLEGRINELLI Giacomo   2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  49.46 

 34. TREMI Matteo            2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 49.85 

 35. NOTARIO Valerio         2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 53.96 

 36. COLOMBO Emanuele        2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.00.25 

 

              Staffetta 4 x 50 m Nuoto Ostacoli Femmine Esordienti B  

 
                                                                                         50m 

  1. IN SPORT RANE ROSSE     2014 CITTERIO Virginia                    1.19.71                 2.46.22  

                             2014 CHIAPPINI Debora Lav                                      

                             2014 BOZZON Rebecca                                           

                             2014 TERUZZI Matilde                                          

 

  2. AQUAMORE ACQUA 13       2015 PANIZZA Carola                       1.27.69                 2.51.96  

                             2014 TORRI Chiara                                              

                             2014 SCOTTI Meredith                                          

                             2014 BORLINI Beatrice                                         

 

  3. NUOTATORI MILANESI      2014 MORTARI Emma                         1.26.24                 2.56.00  

                             2014 SALVATI Sveva Judith                                      

                             2015 ROMA Marika                                              

                             2014 VAILATI Micaela                                          

 

  4. GSL 1972 ASD            2015 DENEVI Beatrice                      1.41.42                 3.12.03  

                             2014 DENEVI Elena                                              

                             2015 CASSAGHI Emma                                            

                             2014 VESCIA Alessia                                           

 

              Staffetta 4 x 50 m Nuoto Ostacoli Maschi Esordienti B  

 
                                                                                         50m 

  1. GSL 1972 ASD            2013 OLEARI Matteo                        1.16.38                 2.36.26  

                             2013 ROMAN Robert-vladut                                       

                             2013 ZARLENGA Edoardo Fra                                     

                             2013 PELUCCHI Simone Lino                                     

 

  2. NUOTATORI MILANESI      2013 RANDIS Stefan Teodor                 1.20.17                 2.38.43  

                             2013 DE PINTO Federico                                         

                             2013 PAROZZI Andrea                                           

                             2013 GORLA Federico                                           

 

  3. AQUAMORE ACQUA 13       2013 PILELLO Alessandro                   1.23.42                 2.41.13  

                             2014 ECCA Francesco                                            

                             2013 FABRIZIO Sebastiano                                      

                             2013 GAMMINO Leonardo                                         

 

     IN SPORT RANE ROSSE     2013 PALERMO Gabriel Seba                 1.18.22                  squal.  

                             2014 COLZANI Tommaso Aure                                      

                             2014 BRUNI Pietro Enrico                                      

                             2013 LOPPI Alessandro                                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



              50 m Trasporto manichino Femmine Esordienti B  
 

  1. Chiappini Debora Lavini 2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                44.67 

  2. Citterio Virginia       2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                45.86 

  3. Teruzzi Matilde         2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                46.44 

  4. Scotti Meredith         2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  46.79 

  5. Cassaghi Emma           2015 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       48.18 

  6. POZZI Aurora            2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                48.80 

  7. Bozzon Rebecca          2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                48.90 

  8. FALZETTA Federica       2014 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             49.81 

  9. PICCININI Eleonora      2014 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             50.04 

 10. MORTARI Emma            2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 50.13 

 11. Vailati Micaela         2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 50.18 

 12. Salvati Sveva Judith    2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 50.52 

 13. LATRONICO Chiara        2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 50.67 

 14. CAVALERI Alice          2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 50.75 

 15. Borlini Beatrice        2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  51.11 

 16. Roma Marika             2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 51.15 

 17. VESCIA Alessia          2014 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       51.94 

 18. FONTANA Giulia          2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                52.01 

 19. COCQUIO Camilla         2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 52.38 

 20. BRIGATTI Matilde        2014 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             52.62 

 21. Torri Chiara            2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  52.71 

 22. VECCHI Sara             2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 53.27 

 23. MONTRASIO Cloe          2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                54.46 

 24. BRAVI Petra             2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                54.51 

 25. PARISI Rebecca          2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  54.77 

 26. TOMA Alessia Maria      2015 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                55.64 

 27. MORGANTE Sidney         2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 56.13 

 28. LAURIA Ludovica         2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                56.24 

 29. RECALCATI Sofia         2015 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                57.11 

 30. Giordano Azzurra Perla  2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  57.36 

 31. ANDREICA Sara Beatrice  2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.01.72 

 32. HARO POLO Betsabeth Mar 2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.01.87 

 33. FIGAROLI Linda          2015 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                1.02.21 

 34. Romagnoli Angelica      2014 GSL 1972 ASD                                                     1.04.49 

 35. CREMONESI Vittoria      2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.05.47 

 36. ASTERITI Francesca Gior 2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.08.51 

 37. ANDRIUOLI Sofia         2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                              1.13.61 

     Panizza Carola          2015 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                 Falsa P 

 

              50 m Trasporto manichino Maschi Esordienti B  
 

  1. FABRIZIO Sebastiano     2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  39.92 

  2. Pelucchi Simone Lino    2013 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       41.43 

  3. Roman Robert-vladut     2013 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       41.49 

  4. Colzani Tommaso Aurelio 2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                41.90 

  5. Gorla Federico          2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 42.02 

  6. Oleari Matteo           2013 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       42.90 

  7. De Pinto Federico       2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 43.80 

  8. Palermo Gabriel Sebasti 2013 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                44.92 

  9. Randis Stefan Teodor    2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 45.68 

 10. LUNGHI Andrea           2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 45.70 

 11. Loppi Alessandro        2013 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                45.99 

 12. Bruni Pietro Enrico     2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                46.82 

 13. Pilello Alessandro      2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  47.05 

 14. PAROZZI Andrea          2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 47.10 

 15. NAGGI Thomas            2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 47.17 

 16. CITTERIO Riccardo       2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                47.40 

     Guarini Matteo Emilio   2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  47.40 

 18. FONTO' Riccardo         2014 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             48.01 

 19. LAURENZI Tancredi       2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 48.62 

 20. ECCA Francesco          2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  48.92 

 21. GAL Tomas Daniel        2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 49.71 

 22. CHIOVELLI Alessandro    2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 50.12 

 23. DI PIETRO Filippo       2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 51.80 

 24. VERDERIO Lorenzo        2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                52.15 

 25. FUMAGALLI Luca          2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 52.21 

 26. Gammino Leonardo        2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  52.27 

 27. PALAZZOTTO Gabriele     2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 52.57 

 28. VIANA Simone            2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 52.70 

 29. ZARLENGA Edoardo France 2013 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       54.64 

 30. VIMERCATI Matteo        2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 56.82 

 31. CESANA Mattia           2013 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                58.44 



 32. TREMI Matteo            2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 59.43 

 33. NOTARIO Valerio         2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.00.97 

 34. COLOMBO Emanuele        2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.01.32 

 35. CONCA Roberto           2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.02.59 

 36. PELLEGRINELLI Giacomo   2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                1.05.94 

 

              Staffetta 4 x 25 m Manichino Femmine Esordienti B  

 
 

  1. IN SPORT RANE ROSSE     2014 CHIAPPINI Debora Lav                                         1.48.50  

                             2014 FONTANA Giulia                                            

                             2014 TERUZZI Matilde                                          

                             2014 CITTERIO Virginia                                        

 

  2. NUOTATORI MILANESI      2014 VAILATI Micaela                                              1.54.03  

                             2014 SALVATI Sveva Judith                                      

                             2014 MORTARI Emma                                             

                             2015 ROMA Marika                                              

 

  3. GSL 1972 ASD            2014 DENEVI Elena                                                 2.05.08  

                             2014 ROMAGNOLI Angelica                                        

                             2015 CASSAGHI Emma                                            

                             2014 VESCIA Alessia                                           

 

  4. AQUAMORE ACQUA 13       2014 BORLINI Beatrice                                             2.11.37  

                             2014 TORRI Chiara                                              

                             2014 SCOTTI Meredith                                          

                             2014 GIORDANO Azzurra Per                                     

 

              Staffetta 4 x 25 m Manichino Maschi Esordienti B  

 
 

  1. IN SPORT RANE ROSSE     2014 BRUNI Pietro Enrico                                          1.42.18  

                             2013 LOPPI Alessandro                                          

                             2014 COLZANI Tommaso Aure                                     

                             2013 PALERMO Gabriel Seba                                     

 

  2. NUOTATORI MILANESI      2013 PAROZZI Andrea                                               1.42.32  

                             2013 GORLA Federico                                            

                             2013 DE PINTO Federico                                        

                             2013 RANDIS Stefan Teodor                                     

 

  3. GSL 1972 ASD            2013 OLEARI Matteo                                                1.49.60  

                             2013 ZARLENGA Edoardo Fra                                      

                             2013 ROMAN Robert-vladut                                      

                             2013 PELUCCHI Simone Lino                                     

 

  4. AQUAMORE ACQUA 13       2013 GAMMINO Leonardo                                             1.50.99  

                             2013 GUARINI Matteo Emili                                      

                             2013 FABRIZIO Sebastiano                                      

                             2014 ECCA Francesco                                           

 

              50 m Manichino pinne Femmine Esordienti B  
 

  1. Citterio Virginia       2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                34.03 

  2. Chiappini Debora Lavini 2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                35.00 

  3. Bozzon Rebecca          2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                36.89 

  4. VESCIA Alessia          2014 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       37.95 

  5. PICCININI Eleonora      2014 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             38.82 

  6. LAURIA Ludovica         2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                39.13 

  7. Teruzzi Matilde         2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                39.38 

  8. MORTARI Emma            2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 39.68 

  9. RECALCATI Sofia         2015 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                39.91 

 10. FONTANA Giulia          2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                40.06 

 11. BRIGATTI Matilde        2014 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             40.61 

 12. Salvati Sveva Judith    2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 40.66 

 13. BRAVI Petra             2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                40.74 

 14. FALZETTA Federica       2014 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             41.11 

 15. Roma Marika             2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 41.12 

 16. POZZI Aurora            2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                41.35 

 17. Cassaghi Emma           2015 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       41.44 

 18. Scotti Meredith         2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  41.45 

 19. Torri Chiara            2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  41.50 

 20. TOMA Alessia Maria      2015 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                41.95 



 21. Vailati Micaela         2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 42.88 

 22. PARISI Rebecca          2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  42.89 

 23. LATRONICO Chiara        2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 43.23 

 24. MORGANTE Sidney         2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 43.90 

 25. MONTRASIO Cloe          2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                44.17 

 26. Borlini Beatrice        2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  44.91 

 27. VECCHI Sara             2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 45.28 

 28. Panizza Carola          2015 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  46.36 

 29. HARO POLO Betsabeth Mar 2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 46.96 

 30. Giordano Azzurra Perla  2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  47.70 

 31. Romagnoli Angelica      2014 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       47.88 

 32. CREMONESI Vittoria      2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 48.25 

 33. COCQUIO Camilla         2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 48.42 

 34. ANDREICA Sara Beatrice  2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 49.58 

 35. FIGAROLI Linda          2015 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  50.14 

 36. ASTERITI Francesca Gior 2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 51.14 

     CAVALERI Alice          2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                np 

 

              50 m Manichino pinne Maschi Esordienti B  
 

  1. FABRIZIO Sebastiano     2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  33.37 

  2. Colzani Tommaso Aurelio 2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                34.41 

  3. Roman Robert-vladut     2013 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       34.65 

  4. Oleari Matteo           2013 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       36.62 

  5. Bruni Pietro Enrico     2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                37.33 

  6. LAURENZI Tancredi       2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 37.73 

  7. CITTERIO Riccardo       2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                37.77 

  8. CHIOVELLI Alessandro    2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 37.84 

  9. Pelucchi Simone Lino    2013 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       37.97 

 10. Gorla Federico          2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 38.07 

 11. Pilello Alessandro      2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  38.15 

 12. Loppi Alessandro        2013 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                38.28 

 13. LUNGHI Andrea           2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 38.32 

     ZARLENGA Edoardo France 2013 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       38.32 

 15. Guarini Matteo Emilio   2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  39.35 

 16. FONTO' Riccardo         2014 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             39.74 

 17. GAL Tomas Daniel        2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 39.88 

 18. De Pinto Federico       2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 39.92 

 19. PAROZZI Andrea          2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 41.52 

 20. CESANA Mattia           2013 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                41.89 

 21. DI PIETRO Filippo       2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 42.41 

     TREMI Matteo            2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 42.41 

 23. ECCA Francesco          2014 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  42.69 

 24. NAGGI Thomas            2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 43.15 

 25. VIANA Simone            2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 43.25 

 26. VERDERIO Lorenzo        2014 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE                                                44.03 

 27. CONCA Roberto           2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 46.45 

 28. VIMERCATI Matteo        2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 47.37 

 29. Gammino Leonardo        2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  47.63 

 30. PALAZZOTTO Gabriele     2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 47.71 

 31. COLOMBO Emanuele        2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 49.57 

 32. NOTARIO Valerio         2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 49.77 

 33. PELLEGRINELLI Giacomo   2013 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                1.00.75 

     FUMAGALLI Luca          2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                Squal. 
                                                                                                                  () 

     Randis Stefan Teodor    2013 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                squal. 
                                                                                                                  () 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



              Staffetta 4 x 50 m Mista Femmine Esordienti B  

 
                                                                                         50m 

  1. IN SPORT RANE ROSSE     2014 CITTERIO Virginia                    1.11.45                 2.39.84  

                             2014 BOZZON Rebecca                                            

                             2014 TERUZZI Matilde                                          

                             2014 CHIAPPINI Debora Lav                                     

 

  2. NUOTATORI MILANESI      2014 VAILATI Micaela                      1.17.72                 2.48.10  

                             2015 ROMA Marika                                               

                             2014 MORTARI Emma                                             

                             2014 SALVATI Sveva Judith                                     

 

  3. GSL 1972 ASD            2014 DENEVI Elena                         1.19.57                 2.50.67  

                             2015 DENEVI Beatrice                                           

                             2015 CASSAGHI Emma                                            

                             2014 VESCIA Alessia                                           

 

  4. AQUAMORE ACQUA 13       2015 PANIZZA Carola                       1.17.68                 2.53.64  

                             2014 BORLINI Beatrice                                          

                             2014 TORRI Chiara                                             

                             2014 SCOTTI Meredith                                          

 

              Staffetta 4 x 50 m Mista Maschi Esordienti B  

 
                                                                                         50m 

  1. NUOTATORI MILANESI      2013 PAROZZI Andrea                       1.18.55                 2.28.63  

                             2013 DE PINTO Federico                                         

                             2013 GORLA Federico                                           

                             2013 RANDIS Stefan Teodor                                     

 

  2. IN SPORT RANE ROSSE     2014 BRUNI Pietro Enrico                  1.07.26                 2.33.23  

                             2014 COLZANI Tommaso Aure                                      

                             2013 LOPPI Alessandro                                         

                             2014 CITTERIO Riccardo                                        

 

  3. GSL 1972 ASD            2013 OLEARI Matteo                        1.06.55                 2.39.08  

                             2013 ROMAN Robert-vladut                                       

                             2013 ZARLENGA Edoardo Fra                                     

                             2013 PELUCCHI Simone Lino                                     

 

  4. AQUAMORE ACQUA 13       2013 PILELLO Alessandro                   1.13.12                 2.39.81  

                             2013 GAMMINO Leonardo                                          

                             2013 FABRIZIO Sebastiano                                      

                             2013 GUARINI Matteo Emili                                     

 

Classifica per società 

 

  1. IN SPORT RANE ROSSE             450 

  2. NUOTATORI MILANESI              292.5 

  3. GSL 1972 ASD                    260.5 

  4. AQUAMORE ACQUA 13               211 

  5. GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD           80 

 

 


